
Sr. Activity/Events Start Date End Date
Department/Owner of 

the Event

1 Display of Time Table on IUU Website & Fedena (Old Batches) Monday, 19 July, 2021 Monday, 19 July, 2021 Dean, SoM & SoL

2 Faculty Development Programe (SoL) Monday, 19 July, 2021 Saturday, 24 July, 2021 Dean SoL

3
Commencement of Academic Session 2021-22 for Old Batch of  Trimester Programs: MBA & 

IBBA-MBA 
Monday, 26 July, 2021 Monday, 26 July, 2021 Dean, SoM

4 Holiday: Independence Day Sunday, 15 August, 2021 Sunday, 15 August, 2021 HR

5 Holiday: Muharram Friday, 20 August, 2021 Friday, 20 August, 2021 HR

6 Holiday: Raksha Bandan Sunday, 22 August, 2021 Sunday, 22 August, 2021 HR

7 Reporting of Hostlers (Old batches) Monday, 30 August, 2021 Monday, 30 August, 2021 Registrar 

8 Holiday: Janamashtmi Monday, 30 August, 2021 Monday, 30 August, 2021 HR

9
Foundation Courses/Orientation Program for Trimester I (New Batch: MBA, IBBA-MBA & 

LLM) Program (Online Mode and Offline Mode)
Wednesday, 01 September, 2021 Wednesday, 08 September,2021 Dean, SoM & SoL

10 Reporting of Hostlers (New batches) Sunday, 05 September, 2021 Sunday, 05 September, 2021 Registrar 

11 (Registration & Document Verification) Monday, 06 September, 2021 Monday, 06 September, 2021 Registrar 

12
Last Day of Classes & Notification of shortage of attendance for Mid Term Examinations of 

Trimester IV (MBA ) & Trimester IV & VII (IBBA-MBA)
Tuesday, 07 September, 2021 Tuesday, 07 September, 2021 Dean, SoM

13 Mid Term Examinations of the Trimester IV (MBA ) & Trimester IV & VII (IBBA-MBA) Wednesday, 08 September, 2021 Saturday, 11 September, 2021 COE

14 Commencement of regular Classes for New Batch Trimester I MBA, IBBA-MBA & LLM Thursday, 09 September, 2021 Thursday, 09 September, 2021
UAC and Dean, SoM 

& SoL

15 Resumption of Classes for: Trimester  IV (MBA) & Trimester IV & VII (IBBA-MBA) Monday, 13 September, 2021 Monday, 13 September, 2021 Dean, SoM

16 Social  Activity, (SoM) Saturday, 18 September, 2021 Saturday, 18 September, 2021 Dean, SoM

17 Declaration of Result Mid-Term Trimester  IV (MBA) & Trimester IV & VII (IBBA-MBA) Monday, 20 September, 2021 Monday, 20 September, 2021 COE

18 Freshers Welcome Day (PG Programs) Saturday, 25 September, 2021 Saturday, 25 September, 2021 DSW

19 Holiday: Gandhi Jayanti Saturday, 02 October, 2021 Saturday, 02 October, 2021 HR

20 National Client Counselling Competition and National Mediation Competition, (SoL) Thursday, 07 October, 2021 Saturday, 09 October, 2021 Dean SoL

21 National Business Plan Competition (SoM) Friday, 08 October, 2021 Saturday, 09 October, 2021 Dean, SoM

22 Holiday: Dusshera (Vijaydasmi) Friday, 15 October, 2021 Friday, 15 October, 2021 HR

23 Resumption of Classes for Trimester I (LLM, MBA  & IBBA-MBA) Program Saturday, 16 October, 2021 Saturday, 16 October, 2021 Dean, SoM & SoL

24 Last Day of Classes & Notification of shortage of attendance for End Term Examinations of 

Trimester IV (MBA & IBBA-MBA) & Trimester VII(IBBA-MBA)
Monday, 18 October, 2021 Monday, 18 October, 2021 Dean, SoM

25 Holiday: (Id-e-Milad) Tuesday, 19 October, 2021 Tuesday, 19 October, 2021 HR

26 End Term Examinations: Trimester IV (MBA) & Trimester IV & VII (IBBA-MBA) Wednesday, 20 October, 2021 Wednesday, 27 October, 2021 COE

27 Annual Corporate Meet 'Engage' Mumbai (Online/Offline) Friday, 22 October, 2021 Friday, 22 October, 2021 Dean, T & P

28 Industry Visit  1st Trip (MBA + IMBA) 1st Year Students Saturday, 23 October, 2021 Saturday, 23 October, 2021 Dean, SoM

29
Commencement of Classes for  Trimester V (MBA) & Trimester V & VIII (IBBA-MBA) 

Program.
Thursday, 28 October, 2021 Thursday, 28 October, 2021 Dean, SoM

30 National Moot Court Competition, (SoL)         Thursday, 28 October, 2021         Saturday, 30 October, 2021 Dean SoL

31 Alumni Meet New Delhi (Online/Offline)         Friday, 29 October, 2021         Friday, 29 October, 2021 Dean, T & P
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32 Industry Visit  2nd Trip (MBA + IMBA) 1st Year Students Saturday, 30 October, 2021 Saturday, 30 October, 2021 Dean, SoM

33 Annual Corporate Meet 'Engage' New Delhi (Online/Offline)         Saturday, 30 October, 2021         Saturday, 30 October, 2021 Dean, T & P

34 First Visit to adopted Village for Socio Legal Interaction, (SoL) Monday, 01 November, 2021 Monday, 01 November, 2021 Dean SoL

35 Holiday: Diwali Thursday, 04 November, 2021 Thursday, 04 November, 2021 HR

36 Holiday: Goverdhan Pooja Friday, 05 November, 2021 Friday, 05 November, 2021 HR

37
Last Day of Classes & Notification of shortage of attendance for Mid Term Examinations of 

Trimester I (LLM, MBA & IBBA-MBA)
Saturday, 06 November, 2021 Saturday, 06 November, 2021 Dean, SoM & SoL

38 Mid Term Examinations of the  Trimester I  (LLM, MBA & IBBA-MBA)  Monday, 08 November 2021 Thursday, 11 November 2021 COE

39
Declaration of Result End Term Trimester  IV (MBA & IBBA-MBA) & Trimester VII (IBBA-

MBA)
Friday, 12 November, 2021 Friday, 12 November, 2021 COE

40 Alumni Meet Dehradun(Online/Offline) Saturday, 13 November, 2021 Friday, 13 November, 2021 Dean, T & P

41 Declaration of Result for Mid Term Trimester I (MBA, IBBA-MBA & LLM) Program Wednesday, 17 November, 2021 Wednesday, 17 November, 2021 COE

42 Holiday: Guru Nanak Jayanti Friday, 19 November, 2021 Friday, 19 November, 2021 HR

43 University Convocation Saturday, 20 November, 2021 Saturday, 20 November, 2021 Registrar 

44
Last Day of Classes & Notification of shortage of attendance for End Term Examinations of 

Trimester I (MBA, IBBA-MBA & LLM) Saturday, 20 November, 2021 Saturday, 20 November, 2021 Dean, SoM & SoL

45 End Term Examinations for Trimester I (MBA, IBBA-MBA & LLM) Program Monday, 22 November, 2021 Saturday, 27 November, 2021 COE

46 National Constitution Day Celebration, (SoL) Friday, 26 November, 2021 Friday, 26 November, 2021 Dean SoL

47  Commencement of Classes for Trimester II (MBA, IBBA-MBA & LLM) Monday, 29 November, 2021 Monday, 29 November, 2021 Dean, SoM & SoL

48 First Legal Aid and Awareness Camps, (SoL) Saturday, 04 December, 2021 Saturday, 04 December, 2021 Dean SoL

49
Last Day of Classes & Notification of shortage of attendance for Mid Term Examinations of 

the Trimester V (MBA & IBBA-MBA) & Trimester VIII (IBBA-MBA) Monday, 06 December, 2021 Monday, 06 December, 2021 Dean,SoM

50 Mid Term Examinations of the Trimester V (MBA &  IBBA-MBA) &Trimester VIII (IBBA-MBA) Tuesdsay, 07 December,2021 Saturday, 11 December,2021 COE

51 Declaration of Result End Term Trimester I (MBA IBBA-MBA & LLM) Friday, 10 December, 2021 Friday, 10 December, 2021 COE

52 International Human Rights Day Celebration, (SoL) Friday, 10 December, 2021 Friday, 10 December, 2021 Dean SoL

53 Resumption of Classes for Trimester  V (MBA & IBBA-MBA) & Trimester VIII(IBBA-MBA) Monday, 13 December,2021 Monday, 13 December,2021 Dean, SoM

54 Declaration of Result Mid Term Trimester V (MBA & IBBA-MBA) & Trimester VIII (IBBA-MBA) Tuesdsay, 21 December,2021 Tuesdsay, 21 December,2021 COE

55 Holiday: Christmas Day Saturday, 25 December, 2021 Saturday, 25 December, 2021 HR

56
Last Day of Classes & Notification of shortage of attendance for Mid Term Examinations of 

the Trimester II (LLM, MBA & IBBA-MBA)
Monday, 27, December, 2021 Monday, 27, December, 2021 Dean, SoM & SoL

57 Mid Term Examination of the Trimester II (LLM, MBA & IBBA-MBA) Tuesday, 28 December, 2021 Friday, 31 December, 2021 COE

58 Resumption of Classes for Trimester II (LLM, MBA  & IBBA-MBA) Program Monday, 03 January, 2022 Monday, 03 January, 2022 Dean, SoM & SoL

59 Declaration of Result Mid Term Trimester II (LLM, MBA & IBBA-MBA) Wednesday, 12 January, 2022 Wednesday, 12 January, 2022 COE

60 Holiday: Republic Day Wednesday, 26 January, 2022 Wednesday, 26 January, 2022 HR
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61 Preparation of Dissertation of Trimester VI MBA Friday, 04 February, 2022 Monday, 04 April, 2022 Dean, SoM

62

Last Day of Classes & Notification of shortage of attendance for End Term Examinations of 

the Trimester V (MBA & IBBA-MBA) & Trimester VIII(IBBA-MBA) Saturday, 05 February, 2022 Saturday, 05 February, 2022 Dean, SoM

63 National Youth Parliament Competition, (SoL) Friday, 04 February, 2022 Saturday, 05 February, 2022 Dean, SoL

64
Last Day of Classes & Notification of shortage of attendance for End Term Examinations of 

the Trimester II (LLM, MBA & IBBA-MBA)
Saturday, 05 February, 2022 Saturday, 05 February, 2022 Dean, SoM & SoL

65 End Term Examinations Trimester II (LLM, MBA & IBBA-MBA) Monday, 07 February, 2022 Saturday, 12 February, 2022 COE

66 End Term Examinations Trimester V (MBA & IBBA-MBA) & Trimester VIII (IBBA-MBA) Monday, 07 February, 2022 Monday, 14 February, 2022 COE

67 Second Visit to adopted Village for Socio Legal Interaction, (SoL) Wednesday, 09 February, 2022 Wednesday, 09 February, 2022 Dean SoL

68 National Conference, (SoM) Friday, 11 February, 2022 Saturday, 12 February, 2022 Dean, SoM

69  Legal Aid and Awareness Camps, (SoL) Saturday, 12 February, 2022 Saturday, 12 February, 2022 Dean, SoL

70  Commencement of Classes for Trimester III (LLM, MBA & IBBA-MBA) Monday, 14 February, 2022 Monday, 14 February, 2022 Dean, SoM & SoL

71 Commencement of Classes for Trimester  VI & IX (IBBA-MBA) & Trimester VI (MBA) Tuesday,15 February, 2022 Tuesday,15 February, 2022 Dean, SoM

72 National Seminar/Conference, (SoL) Friday, 25 February, 2022 Saturday, 26 February, 2022 Dean SoL

73
Declaration of Result End Term : Trimester V (MBA & IBBA-MBA) & Trimester VIII(IBBA-

MBA)
Saturday, 26 February, 2022 Saturday, 26 February, 2022 COE

74 Declaration of Result End Term : Trimester II (LLM, MBA & IBBA-MBA) Saturday, 26 February, 2022 Saturday, 26 February, 2022 COE

75 International Women's Day Celebration, (SoL) Tuesday, 08 March, 2022 Tuesday, 08 March, 2022 Dean SoL

76 Annual Sports Meet (3 Days) Wednesday, 09 March, 2022 Friday, 11 March, 2022 DSW

77 Foundation Day Saturday, 12 March, 2022 Saturday, 12 March, 2022 Registrar 

78
Last Day of Classes & Notification of shortage of attendance for Mid Term Examinations of 

the Trimester III (LLM, MBA & IBBA-MBA) 
Saturday, 12 March, 2022 Saturday, 12 March, 2022 Dean, SoM & SoL

79 Mid Term Examination: Trimester III (LLM, MBA & IBBA-MBA) Monday, 14 March, 2022 Thursday, 17 March, 2022 COE

80
Last Day of Classes & Notification of shortage of attendance for Mid Term Examinations of 

the Trimester VI (MBA) & Trimester VI,IX ( IBBA-MBA)
Saturday, 12 March, 2022 Saturday, 12 March, 2022 Dean, SoM

81 Mid Term Examinations of the Trimester VI (MBA )& Trimester VI , IX (IBBA-MBA) Monday, 14 March, 2022 Thursday, 17 March, 2022 COE

82 Holiday: Holi Friday, 18 March, 2022 Friday, 18 March, 2022 HR

83 Resumption of Classes for Trimester VI (MBA) & Trimester  VI & IX (IBBA-MBA) Saturday, 19 March, 2022 Saturday, 19 March, 2022 Dean, SoM

84 Resumption of Classes for Trimester III (LLM, MBA & IBBA-MBA) Monday, 21 March, 2022 Monday, 21 March, 2022 Dean, SoM & SoL

85 Farewell to Final Year MBA & LLM Students Saturday, 26 March, 2022 Saturday, 26 March, 2022 DSW

86 Declaration of Result Mid Term Trimester VI (MBA) & Trimester VI & IX (IBBA-MBA) Tuesday, 29 March, 2022 Tuesday, 29 March, 2022 COE

87 Declaration of Result Mid Term : Trimester III (LLM, MBA & IBBA-MBA) Wednesday, 30 March, 2022 Wednesday, 30 March, 2022 COE

Page 3 of 4



Sr. Activity/Events Start Date End Date
Department/Owner of 

the Event

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22: TRIMESTER BASED PROGRAMS (LLM, MBA & IBBA-MBA)

88 Submission of Dissertation of Trimester VI MBA Program Saturday, 09 April, 2022 Saturday, 09 April, 2022 Dean, SoM

89 End Term Dissertation Viva-Voce Trimester VI (MBA) Monday, 18 April, 2022 Wednesday, 20 April, 2022 COE

90
Last Day of Classes & Notification of Shortage of Attendance for End Term Examination 

Trimester III (MBA & IBBA-MBA)  & of the Trimester VI (MBA) & Trimester VI,IX ( IBBA-MBA)
Friday, 29 April, 2022 Friday, 29 April, 2022 Dean, SoM & SoL

91
 End Term Examination of the Trimester III (MBA & IBBA-MBA)  Program & End Term 

Examination of the Trimester VI (MBA) & Trimester VI, IX (IBBA-MBA)
Saturday, 30 April, 2022 Saturday, 07  May, 2022 COE

92 Holiday:Id-ul-Fitr Tuesday, 03 May, 2022 Tuesday, 03 May, 2022 HR

93
Summer Term Registration & Commencement of Remedial Classes for MBA & IBBA-MBA 

(New & Old Batches) (Previous Batches) Monday, 09 May, 2022 Monday, 09 May, 2022 Dean, SoM 

94 Summer Internship Program (SIPs) (MBA 1st Year) &  (IBBA-MBA) Monday, 09 May, 2022 Thursday, 07 July, 2022 Dean, SoM

95
Declaration of Result End Term Examination: Trimester VI (MBA) & Trimester VI, IX (IBBA-

MBA) & of Trimester III  (MBA ,IBBA-MBA )
Wednesday, 18 May, 2022 Wednesday, 18 May, 2022 COE

96
Summer Term Registration & Commencement of Remedial Classes for MBA & IBBA-MBA 

(New & Old Batches) (Current Batches) Thursday, 19 May, 2022 Thursday, 19 May, 2022 Dean, SoM 

97
Last Day of Classes & Notification of Shortage of Attendance for End Term Examination 

Trimester III (LLM)
Thursday, 19 May, 2022 Thursday, 19 May, 2022 Dean SoL

98  End Term Examination of the Trimester III (LLM) Friday, 20 May, 2022 Thursday, 26 May, 2022 COE

99 Preparation of Dissertation of Trimester III LLM Wednesday, 01 June, 2022 Tuesday, 07 June, 2022 Dean, SoL

100 Viva-Voce for Dissertation of LLM Program Wednesday, 08 June, 2022 Saturday, 11 June, 2022 Dean, SoL

101 FDP on 'Case Writing' (SoM) Friday, 10 June, 2022 Saturday, 11 June, 2022 Dean, SoM

102
Last Day of Classes & Notification of shortage of attendance for Summer Term (Remedial 

Classes) Examination (MBA & IBBA-MBA) Program (New & Old Batches) Saturday, 11 June, 2022 Saturday, 11 June, 2022 Dean, SoM 

103 Summer Term Examination of the (MBA & IBBA-MBA) Program (New & Old Batches) Monday, 13 June, 2022 Saturday, 18 June, 2022 COE

104 Declaration of Result End Term Examination: Trimester III (LLM) Wednesday, 15 June, 2022 Wednesday, 15 June, 2022 COE

105 Registration & Commencement of Summer Term Remedial Classes of LLM Thursday, 16 June, 2022 Thursday, 16 June, 2022 Dean SoL

106 International Seminar/Conference, (SoL) Friday, 24 June 2022  Saturday, 25 June 2022 Dean SoL

107
Last Day of Classes & Notification of shortage of attendance for Summer Term (Remedial 

Classes) Examination LLM Program
Monday, 27 June, 2022 Monday, 27 June, 2022 Dean SoL

108 Summer Term Examination - LLM Tuesday 28 June, 2022 Thursday, 30 June, 2022 COE

109
Declaration of Result Summer Term Examination of the ( MBA  & IBBA-MBA)  Program (New 

and Old Batches)
Thursday, 30 June 2022 Thursday, 30 June 2022 COE

110 Declaration of Result Summer Term Examination of LLM Friday, 08 July, 2022 Friday, 08 July, 2022 COE

111 Reporting of Hostlers Sunday, 10 July 2022 Sunday, 10 July 2022 Registrar 

112
Commencement of Academic Session 2022-23 for Old Batch of  Trimester Programs : 

Trimester  Registration
Monday, 11 July 2022 Monday, 11 July 2022 Registrar 

113 Commencement of Classes for New batch 2022-23 Monday, 01 August, 2022 Monday, 01 August, 2022 Dean, SoM & SoL
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